BARCO’s RetroData 808s projector
is a high performance, stand-
alone rear screen projection
system, capable of displaying
video and data images with
outstanding light output, rich
contrast and exceptional clarity,
even under high ambient lighting

iu
m
Order information
RetroData 808s
230 V: R9002111
120 V: R9002118
RCVDS 05 source selector
230 V: R9827880
120 V: R9827889
LIDO Line Doubler Kit R9828161
Projector Control Software
Advanced Version R9828690
Communication cables
- 5 m / 16 ft. R9827770
-15 m / 50 ft. R9827560
-30 m / 100 ft. R9827570
Executive remote control
R9827970
ACTAS Automatic Colour
Temperature Alignment System
230 V: R9827961
120 V: R9827968
Remote infrared receiver
R9827515
D9-BNC cable adapter R9827840
Tri-level sync input R9828040
Special add-in boards:
- Contrast modulation kit
R9828145
- Orbiting kit R9827781
Dimensions mm inch
W1 1,535 60.42
W2 1,370 54.03
W3 1,341 52.81